
Day	 Date	 Location
Friday	 January 5	 Dumas
Saturday	 January 13	 Panhandle
Thursday	 January 18	 Dimmitt
Saturday	 January 27	 Frenship
		  (Wolfforth, TX)
Wednesday	 January 31	 Lockney
Saturday	 February 10	 Open Week
Saturday	 February 17	 Amarillo 
		  Highland Park
Friday	 February 23	 San Angelo 
		  Lake View
Saturday	 March 2	 THSWPA Reg 1: 
		  Regionals
		  Colorado City
	 March 7-9	 THSPA 
		  Reg 1: Regionals
		  Location TBA
	 March 13-16 	 THSWPA State 
		  Frisco
Friday	 March 22	 THSPA State 
		  Abilene
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